2015 Fresentations

Thursday, August 13 Monday, August 17 Saturday, August 22
11am | Booming About Prairie Chickens 11am | Cooking Healthy, Naturally! 10am | ReusaPalooza! in the courtyard until 3pm
12pm | Water Rocks! in the courtyard until 4pm 3em | Bison: King of the Prairie 10am | lowa Birds and Birding
1em | Cooking Healthy, Naturally! 5pm | The Prairie’s Food Chain Tem | Butterfly/Monarch Lifecycle
3em | Finding Life in lowa Waters 3em | Look at Our Mussels
j Tuesday, August 18 5em | Ornate Box Turtles (live animals)
Friday, August 14 11am | Dutch Oven Cooking
11am | Recipe for Success: Contour Maps, 3pm | CSI: Critter Scene Investigation Sunday, August 23
Fish Structures and Smart Phones 5pem | Muskrats and Marshes 10am | Bringing Nature to Your Backyard
12pm | Fishing Activities in the courtyard until 4pm Birdhouse Building in the courtyard until 3pm
1em | Fishing Tips for Women Wednesday, August 19 10am | Septic Tank Maintenance
3em | What's All the Buzz About Pollinators? 11am | Purple Martins Tem | lowa’s Trumpeter Swans
5em | Fly Tying Awards Presentation 3em | Woodland Stewardship 3pm | Micro Habitat with Native Plants
5pm | How to Build a Prairie s5em | Wetlands, Waterfowl and the Federal Junior
Saturday, August 15 Duck Stamp

10am | Paddle Day: Up a Creek Thursday, August 20
in the courtyard until 3pm 11am | Dutch Oven Cooking
10am | Fly Fishing Basics 3pm | Tree Diseases and Insects
1em | Turtles of lowa (live animals) 5em | Dove and Teal Hunting in lowa
3em | Paddling lowa -- A Beginner's Guide
5em | A Future Filled with Monarchs Friday, August 21
11am | Taking a Peek at lowa Snakes
Sunday, August 16 12em | Fishing Activities
10am | Explore lowa State Parks in the courtyard until 4pm
in the courtyard until 3pm 1em | Fishing Basics for Kids and Beginners
10am | Tree Diseases and Insects 3em | Nature's Toybox
1em | Finding That Hunting Spot 5em | Turtles of lowa (live animals)
3em | Paddling lowa -- A Beginner’s Guide
5em | Easy Wildlife Activities for Kids
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“Like"” us on Facebook
facebook.com/iowadnr
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